阅读申明
Downloaded from www.iczoom.com
1.本站收集的数据手册和产品资料都来自互联网，版权归原作者所有。如读者和版权方有任
  何异议请及时告之，我们将妥善解决。
2.本站提供的中文数据手册是英文数据手册的中文翻译，其目的是协助用户阅读，该译文无
  法自动跟随原稿更新，同时也可能存在翻译上的不当。建议读者以英文原稿为参考以便获
  得更精准的信息。
3.本站提供的产品资料，来自厂商的技术支持或者使用者的心得体会等，其内容可能存在描

   E:Built-in capacitor
   B:Coaxail terminal
   D:Connector sleeve rotation inhibited
3Shell size: Plug mating part outside diameter in mm
The product  information in this catalog is for reference only. Please request the  Engineering Drawing for the most current and accurate design  information.
181
HR10 Series●Push-Pull Connectors
■Plug
■Receptacle
 Unit : mm
HRS No. Part No. No.of pins A ØB ØC ØD Weight
110-0021-6-73 HR10-7P-4P(73) 4 28.5 11 7 5.2 8g
110-0022-9-73 HR10-7P-4S(73) 4 28.5 11 7 5.2 8g
110-0023-1-73 HR10-7P-6P(73) 6 28.5 11 7 5.2 8g
110-0024-4-73 HR10-7P-6S(73) 6 28.5 11 7 5.2 8g
110-0025-7-73 HR10-10P-12P(73) 12 32.5 14 9.5 7.2 15g
110-0026-0-73 HR10-10P-12S(73) 12 32.5 14 9.5 7.2 15g
 Unit : mm
HRS No. Part No. No.of pins A ØB ØC D E Weight
110-0031-0-73 HR10-7R-4S(73) 4 14 11 8.85 M8×0.5 10 3.5g
110-0032-2-73 HR10-7R-4P(73) 4 14 11 8.85 M8×0.5 10 3.5g
110-0033-5-73 HR10-7R-6S(73) 6 14 11 8.85 M8×0.5 10 3.5g
110-0034-8-73 HR10-7R-6P(73) 6 14 11 8.85 M8×0.5 10 3.5g
110-0035-0-73 HR10-10R-12S(73) 12 16 14 11.9 M11×0.75 13 6g
110-0036-3-73 HR10-10R-12P(73) 12 16 14 11.9 M11×0.75 13 6g
Remarks : For mounting holes, see page 198.
HR10 type
HR10-7P-6P(73)
(An example in shape)
(An example in shape)
HR10-10P-12P(73)
HR10-7R-6S(73)
HR10-10R-12S(73)
The product  information in this catalog is for reference only. Please request the  Engineering Drawing for the most current and accurate design  information.
182
HR10 Series●Push-Pull Connectors
■Plug (PCB dip type)
■Jack
 Unit : mm
HRS No. Part No. No.of pins A ØB ØC D Weight
110-0027-2-73 HR10-7J-4S(73) 4 28.5 11 8.85 5.2 7g
110-0028-5-73 HR10-7J-4P(73) 4 28.5 11 8.85 5.2 7g
110-0029-8-73 HR10-7J-6S(73) 6 28.5 11 8.85 5.2 7g
110-0030-7-73 HR10-7J-6P(73) 6 28.5 11 8.85 5.2 7g
110-0037-6-73 HR10-10J-12S(73) 12 32.5 14 11.9 7.2 14g
110-0038-9-73 HR10-10J-12P(73) 12 32.5 14 11.9 7.2 14g
 Unit : mm
HRS No. Part No. No.of pins ØA ØB C D E F G Weight
110-0059-9-73 HR10-7R-4SA(73) 4 11 8.85 M8×0.5 10 6.3 0.5 15.5 3g
110-0050-4-73 HR10-7R-6SA(73) 6 11 8.85 M8×0.5 10 6.3 0.5 15.5 3g
110-0061-0-73 HR10-7R-6PA(73) 6 11 8.85 M8×0.5 10 6.3 0.5 15.5 3g
110-0049-5-73 HR10-10R-12SA(73) 12 14 11.9 M11×0.75 13 6.3 0.5 15.5 5g
110-0055-8-73 HR10-10R-12PA(73) 12 14 11.9 M11×0.75 13 6.3 0.5 15.5 5g
Remarks : 1.For mounting holes, see page 198.
   2.For dip post arrangement, see page 193.
HR10-7R-6SA(73)
HR10-10R-12SA(73)
HR10-7J-6S(73)
(An example in shape)
Dip post dia.
Ø0.55
The product  information in this catalog is for reference only. Please request the  Engineering Drawing for the most current and accurate design  information.
183
HR10 Series●Push-Pull Connectors
■Plud (Solder type)
■Plug (Crimp type)
 Unit : mm
HRS No. Part No. No.of pins A ØB ØC ØD Weight
110-0301-2-73 HR10A-7P-4P(73) 4 35 11.5 7 5 9g
110-0302-5-73 HR10A-7P-4S(73) 4 35 11.5 7 5 9g
110-0318-5-73 HR10A-7P-5P(73) 5 35 11.5 7 5 9g
110-0319-8-73 HR10A-7P-5S(73) 5 35 11.5 7 5 9g
110-0303-8-73 HR10A-7P-6P(73) 6 35 11.5 7 5 9g
110-0304-0-73 HR10A-7P-6S(73) 6 35 11.5 7 5 9g
110-0407-3-73 HR10A-10P-10P(73) 10 43 14.7 9.5 7 16g
110-0408-6-73 HR10A-10P-10S(73) 10 43 14.7 9.5 7 16g
110-0401-7-73 HR10A-10P-12P(73) 12 43 14.7 9.5 7 16g
110-0402-0-73 HR10A-10P-12S(73) 12 43 14.7 9.5 7 16g
110-0713-0-73 HR10A-13P-20P(73) 20 58.8 19 13 7 37g
110-0716-8-73 HR10A-13P-20S(73) 20 58.8 19 13 7 37g
 Unit : mm
HRS No. Part No. No.of pins A ØB ØC ØD Weight
110-0501-1-73 HR10A-7P-4PC(73) 4 35 11.5 7 5 9g
110-0502-4-73 HR10A-7P-4SC(73) 4 35 11.5 7 5 9g
110-0503-7-73 HR10A-7P-6PC(73) 6 35 11.5 7 5 9g
110-0504-0-73 HR10A-7P-6SC(73) 6 35 11.5 7 5 9g
110-0601-6-73 HR10A-10P-10PC(73) 10 43 14.7 9.5 7 16g
110-0602-9-73 HR10A-10P-10SC(73) 10 43 14.7 9.5 7 16g
110-0603-1-73 HR10A-10P-12PC(73) 12 43 14.7 9.5 7 16g
110-0604-4-73 HR10A-10P-12SC(73) 12 43 14.7 9.5 7 16g
110-0701-0-73 HR10A-13P-20PC(73) 20 58.8 19 13 7 37g
110-0702-3-73 HR10A-13P-20SC(73) 20 58.8 19 13 7 37g
HR10A·10G Type
HR10A-7P-6P(73)
HR10A-10P-12P(73)
HR10A-7P-6PC(73)
HR10A-10P-12PC(73)
(An example in shape)
(An example in shape)
The product  information in this catalog is for reference only. Please request the  Engineering Drawing for the most current and accurate design  information.
184
HR10 Series●Push-Pull Connectors
■Receptacle (Solder type)
■Receptacle (Crimp type)
HRS No. Part No. No.of pins A ØB ØC D E Weight
110-0305-3-73 HR10A-7R-4S(73) 4 14 11 8.85 M8×0.5 10 3g
110-0306-6-73 HR10A-7R-4P(73) 4 14 11 8.85 M8×0.5 10 3g
110-0320-7-73 HR10A-7R-5S(73) 5 14 11 8.85 M8×0.5 10 3g
110-0321-0-73 HR10A-7R-5P(73) 5 14 11 8.85 M8×0.5 10 3g
110-0307-9-73 HR10A-7R-6S(73) 6 14 11 8.85 M8×0.5 10 3g
110-0308-1-73 HR10A-7R-6P(73) 6 14 11 8.85 M8×0.5 10 3g
110-0409-9-71 HR10A-10R-10S(71) 10 16 14 11.9 M11×0.75 13 5g
110-0410-8-73 HR10A-10R-10P(73) 10 16 14 11.9 M11×0.75 13 5g
110-0403-2-71 HR10A-10R-12S(71) 12 16 14 11.9 M11×0.75 13 5g
110-0404-5-73 HR10A-10R-12P(73) 12 16 14 11.9 M11×0.75 13 5g
110-0714-2-73 HR10A-13R-20S(73) 20 19.2 18 15.4 M14×0.75 17 8g
110-0715-5-73 HR10A-13R-20P(73) 20 20.2 18 15.4 M14×0.75 17 8g
HRS No. Part No. No.of pins A ØB ØC D E Weight Remarks
110-1601-1-73 HR10G-7R-4S(73) 4 14 11 8.85 M8×0.5 10 3g
Shield
type
110-1602-4-73 HR10G-7R-4P(73) 4 14 11 8.85 M8×0.5 10 3g
110-1605-2-73 HR10G-7R-6S(73) 6 14 11 8.85 M8×0.5 10 3g
110-1606-5-73 HR10G-7R-6P(73) 6 14 11 8.85 M8×0.5 10 3g
110-1607-8-71 HR10G-10R-10S(71) 10 16 14 11.9 M11×0.75 13 5g
110-1608-0-73 HR10G-10R-10P(73) 10 16 14 11.9 M11×0.75 13 5g
110-1609-3-71 HR10G-10R-12S(71) 12 16 14 11.9 M11×0.75 13 5g
110-1610-2-73 HR10G-10R-12P(73) 12 16 14 11.9 M11×0.75 13 5g
HRS No. Part No. No.of pins A ØB C D E F Weight
110-0506-5-73 HR10A-7R-4SC(73) 4 11 8.85 M8×0.5 10 6.3 12 3g
110-0505-2-73 HR10A-7R-4PC(73) 4 11 8.85 M8×0.5 10 6.3 12.2 3g
110-0508-0-73 HR10A-7R-6SC(73) 6 11 8.85 M8×0.5 10 6.3 12 3g
110-0507-8-73 HR10A-7R-6PC(73) 6 11 8.85 M8×0.5 10 6.3 12.2 3g
110-0606-0-71 HR10A-10R-10SC(71) 10 14 11.9 M11×0.75 13 6.3 12 5g
110-0605-7-71 HR10A-10R-10PC(71) 10 14 11.9 M11×0.75 13 6.3 12.2 5g
110-0608-5-71 HR10A-10R-12SC(71) 12 14 11.9 M11×0.75 13 6.3 12 5g
110-0607-2-71 HR10A-10R-12PC(71) 12 14 11.9 M11×0.75 13 6.3 12.2 5g
110-0703-6-73 HR10A-13R-20SC(73) 20 18 15.4 M14×0.75 17 9.3 15 8g
110-0704-9-73 HR10A-13R-20PC(73) 20 18 15.4 M14×0.75 17 9.3 15 8g
 Unit : mm
 Unit : mm
HR10A-7R-6S(73)
HR10A-7R-6SC(73)
(An example in shape)
(An example in shape)
HR10G-10R-12S(71)
HR10G-10R-12SC(71)
HRS No. Part No. No.of pins A ØB C D E F Weight Remarks
110-1701-6-73 HR10G-7R-4SC(73) 4 11 8.85 M8×0.5 10 6.3 12 3g
Shield
type
110-1702-9-73 HR10G-7R-4PC(73) 4 11 8.85 M8×0.5 10 6.3 12.2 3g
110-1705-7-73 HR10G-7R-6SC(73) 6 11 8.85 M8×0.5 10 6.3 12 3g
110-1706-0-73 HR10G-7R-6PC(73) 6 11 8.85 M8×0.5 10 6.3 12.2 3g
110-1707-2-71 HR10G-10R-10SC(71) 10 14 11.9 M11×0.75 13 6.3 12 5g
110-1708-5-71 HR10G-10R-10PC(71) 10 14 11.9 M11×0.75 13 6.3 12.2 5g
110-1709-8-71 HR10G-10R-12SC(71) 12 14 11.9 M11×0.75 13 6.3 12 5g
110-1710-7-73 HR10G-10R-12PC(73) 12 14 11.9 M11×0.75 13 6.3 12.2 5g
110-1711-0-73 HR10G-13R-20SC(73) 20 18 15.4 M14×0.75 17 9.3 15 8g
110-1712-2-73 HR10G-13R-20PC(73) 20 18 15.4 M14×0.75 17 9.3 15 8g
The product  information in this catalog is for reference only. Please request the  Engineering Drawing for the most current and accurate design  information.
185
HR10 Series●Push-Pull Connectors
■Receptacle (Dip type)
■Dust cap
 Unit : mm
HRS No. Part No. No.of pins ØA ØB C D E F G Weight Remarks
110-0314-4-73 HR10A-7R-4SB(73) 4 11 8.85 M8×0.5 10 6.3 0.5 15.6 3g
110-0315-7-73 HR10A-7R-4PB(73) 4 11 8.85 M8×0.5 10 6.3 0.5 15.6 3g
110-0322-2-73 HR10A-7R-5SB(73) 5 11 8.85 M8×0.5 10 6.3 0.5 15.6 3g
110-0316-0-73 HR10A-7R-6SB(73) 6 11 8.85 M8×0.5 10 6.3 0.5 15.6 3g
110-0317-2-73 HR10A-7R-6PB(73) 6 11 8.85 M8×0.5 10 6.3 0.5 15.6 3g
110-0413-6-71 HR10A-10R-10SB(71) 10 14 11.9 M11×0.75 13 6.3 0.5 15.6 5g
110-0414-9-71 HR10A-10R-10PB(71) 10 14 11.9 M11×0.75 13 6.3 0.5 15.6 5g
110-0415-1-71 HR10A-10R-12SB(71) 12 14 11.9 M11×0.75 13 6.3 0.5 15.6 5g
110-0416-4-71 HR10A-10R-12PB(71) 12 14 11.9 M11×0.75 13 6.3 0.5 15.6 5g
110-0707-7-73 HR10A-13R-20SB(73) 20 18 15.4 M14×0.75 17 9.3 0 17.8 8g
110-0708-0-73 HR10A-13R-20PB(73) 20 18 15.4 M14×0.75 17 9.3 0 17.8 8g
110-1801-0-73 HR10G-7R-4SB(73) 4 11 8.85 M8×0.5 10 6.3 0.5 15.6 3g
Shield type
110-1802-3-73 HR10G-7R-4PB(73) 4 11 8.85 M8×0.5 10 6.3 0.5 15.6 3g
110-1805-1-73 HR10G-7R-6SB(73) 6 11 8.85 M8×0.5 10 6.3 0.5 15.6 3g
110-1806-4-73 HR10G-7R-6PB(73) 6 11 8.85 M8×0.5 10 6.3 0.5 15.6 3g
110-1807-7-71 HR10G-10R-10SB(71) 10 14 11.9 M11×0.75 13 6.3 0.5 15.6 5g
110-1808-0-71 HR10G-10R-10PB(71) 10 14 11.9 M11×0.75 13 6.3 0.5 15.6 5g
110-1809-2-71 HR10G-10R-12SB(71) 12 14 11.9 M11×0.75 13 6.3 0.5 15.6 5g
110-1810-1-71 HR10G-10R-12PB(71) 12 14 11.9 M11×0.75 13 6.3 0.5 15.6 5g
110-1811-4-73 HR10G-13R-20SB(73) 20 18 15.4 M14×0.75 17 9.3 0 17.8 8g
110-1812-7-73 HR10G-13R-20PB(73) 20 18 15.4 M14×0.75 17 9.3 0 17.8 8g
Remarks : 1.For mounting holes, see page 198.
   2.For dip post arrangement, see page 193.
 Unit : mm
HRS No. Part No. ØA B ØC ØD ØE
110-0058-6-00 HR10-7R-C 11 7 8 11.2 13
110-0052-0-00 HR10-10R-C 14 8.5 10.8 14 15
110-0452-8-00 HR10A-13R-C 17.5 11.5 14 18.1 19
HR10A-7R-6SB(73)
HR10-7R-C
(An example in shape)
(An example in shape)
HR10G-10R-12SB(71)
Dip post dia.
0.2×0.5
The product  information in this catalog is for reference only. Please request the  Engineering Drawing for the most current and accurate design  information.
186
HR10 Series●Push-Pull Connectors
■Jack (Solder type)
 Unit : mm
HRS No. Part No. No.of pins A ØB ØC ØD Weight
110-0309-4-73 HR10A-7J-4S(73) 4 35.3 11 8.85 5.5 9g
110-0310-3-73 HR10A-7J-4P(73) 4 35.3 11 8.85 5.5 9g
110-0311-6-73 HR10A-7J-6S(73) 6 35.3 11 8.85 5.5 9g
110-0312-9-73 HR10A-7J-6P(73) 6 35.3 11 8.85 5.5 9g
110-0411-0-73 HR10A-10J-10S(73) 10 43 14 11.9 7 16g
110-0412-3-73 HR10A-10J-10P(73) 10 43 14 11.9 7 16g
110-0405-8-73 HR10A-10J-12S(73) 12 43 14 11.9 7 16g
110-0406-0-73 HR10A-10J-12P(73) 12 43 14 11.9 7 16g
■Jack (Crimp type)
 Unit : mm
HRS No. Part No. No.of pins A ØB ØC ØD Weight
110-0510-2-73 HR10A-7J-4SC(73) 4 35.3 11 8.85 5.5 9g
110-0512-8-73 HR10A-7J-6SC(73) 6 35.3 11 8.85 5.5 9g
110-0610-7-73 HR10A-10J-10SC(73) 10 43 14 11.9 5.5 16g
110-0612-2-73 HR10A-10J-12SC(73) 12 43 14 11.9 5.5 16g
110-0705-1-73 HR10A-13J-20SC(73) 20 58.5 18 15.4 8.5 37g
110-0706-4-73 HR10A-13J-20PC(73) 20 58.5 18 15.4 8.5 37g
HR10A-7J-6S(73)
HR10A-10J-12S(73)
HR10A-7J-6SC(73)
(An example in shape)

Remove excess insulator
material (remaining after
clamping is complated)
with a knife or aimilarobject.
Table 1 dimenshion A
2.5CP 2.5CJ
1.5±0.2mm 0       mm +0.3
0
The product  information in this catalog is for reference only. Please request the  Engineering Drawing for the most current and accurate design  information.
190
HR10 Series●Push-Pull Connectors
■Plug (Solder type)
■Plug (Crimp type)
 Unit : mm
HRS No. Part No. No.of pins
110-0455-6-73  HR10A-10TP-12PC(73) 12
HR10A-[ ]T Type (Threaded Coupling Type)
HR10A-( )T connector is a new product having a threaded coupling locking mechanism.Electric parformance is same as
HR10 and HR10A push-pull locking type connector.
 Unit : mm
HRS No. Part No. No.of pins ØA B ØC D ØE Remarks
110-0331-3-73 HR10A-7TP-6P(73) 6 12 M10×0.75 7 M8×0.5 5
110-0331-3-74 HR10A-7TP-6P(74) 6 12 M10×0.75 7 M8×0.5 5 Gold plating
110-0432-0-73 HR10A-10TP-12P(73) 12 17 M13×0.75 9.5 M8×0.5 7
110-0446-5-73 HR10A-10TPA-12S(73) 12 17 M13×0.75 9.5 M8×0.5 7
110-1101-9-73 HR10A-10WTP-12P(73) 12 15 M12×0.75 9.5 M11×0.75 6.5 *
110-1106-2-73 HR10A-10WTP-12S(73) 12 15 M12×0.75 9.5 M11×0.75 6.5 *
110-1015-9-73 HR10A-13TPD-20P(73) 20 20 M17×1 13 M11×0.75 7
*Waterproof plug need resin fi lling inside when connector assembly.
When mated, the connector against water penetration.
HR10A-10TP-12P(73)
HR10A-10TP-12PC(73)
The product  information in this catalog is for reference only. Please request the  Engineering Drawing for the most current and accurate design  information.
191
HR10 Series●Push-Pull Connectors
■Receptacle (Solder type)
■Receptacle (Crimp type)
■Receptacle (Dip type)
 Unit : mm
HRS No. Part No. No.of pins A ØB C ØD E F Remarks
110-0089-0-73 HR10-7TR-6S(73) 6 M10×0.75 6.3 M8×0.5 11 14 10 Gold plating
110-0453-0-73 HR10A-10TR-12S(73) 12 M13×0.75 6.3 M11×0.75 14 16 13
110-1104-7-73 HR10A-10WTR-12S(73) 12 M12×0.75 6.8 M10.5×0.75 14 16 13
Remarks:For mounting hole, see page 192(10TR,10WTR) 198(7TR)
 Unit : mm
HRS No. Part No. No.of pins ØA B C ØD E F
110-0456-9-73 HR10A-10TR-12SC(73) 12 14 12 6.3 M13×0.75 M11×0.75 13
110-1002-7-73 HR10A-13TR-20SC(73) 20 18 15 9.3 M17×1 M14×0.75 17
Remarks:For mounting hole, see page 192
 Unit : mm
HRS No. Part No. No.of pins ØA B C D E F E H
110-0330-0-73 HR10A-7TR-6SA(73) 6 11 M10×0.75 M8×0.5 10 6.3 0.5 15.5 Ø0.55
110-0433-3-73 HR10A-10TR-12SB(73) 12 14 M13×0.75 M11×0.75 13 6.3 0.5 15.5 0.2×0.5
110-0457-1-73 HR10A-10TR-12PB(73) 12 14 M13×0.75 M11×0.75 13 6.3 0.5 15.5 0.2×0.5
110-0445-2-73 HR10A-10TR-12PE(73) 12 14 M13×0.75 M11×0.75 13 6.3 0.5 14 0.2×0.5
110-1102-1-73 HR10A-10WTR-12SB(73) 12 14 M12×0.75 M10.5×0.75 13 6.8 0 15.5 0.2×0.5
110-1013-3-73 HR10A-13TR-20PB(73) 20 18 M17×1 M14×0.75 17 9.3 0 17.8 0.2×0.5
110-1014-6-73 HR10A-13TR-20SB(73) 20 18 M17×1 M14×0.75 17 9.3 0 17.8 0.2×0.5
Remarks : 1.For mounting holes, see page 192. However, 7TR size shell be referred to page 198 on the shell size 7.
   2.For dip post arrangement, see page 193.
HR10A-10TR-12S(73)
HR10A-10TR-12SC(73)
HR10A-10TR-12PB(73)
(An example in shape)
(An example in shape)
(An example in shape)
Dip post Ø
H
The product  information in this catalog is for reference only. Please request the  Engineering Drawing for the most current and accurate design  information.
192
HR10 Series●Push-Pull Connectors
■Jack (Solder type)
 Unit : mm
HRS No. Part No. No.of pins ØA B ØC D Remarks
110-0436-1-73 HR10A-10TJ-12S(73) 12 14.7 41.3 7 M13×0.75
110-0459-7-73 HR10A-10TJ-12P(73) 12 14.7 41.3 7 M13×0.75
110-1103-4-73 HR10A-10WTJ-12S(73) 12 14 46.5 6.5 M12×0.75 *
*Waterproof jack need resin fi lling inside when connector assembly.
When mated, the connector against water penetration.
■Panel mounting hole dimensions (Screw coupling)
The mounting hole dimensions shown below are for connectors to be tightened by a hexagonal nut from the back of
the panel. The dimensions below apply only to the HR10A-( )T and not the 7TR. For the dimensions of connectors of
other types, see page 198.
HR10A-10TJ-12S(73)
Type HR10A-10TR
(Panel thickness 1 to 2mm)
(An example in shape)
Type HR10A-10WTR
(Panel 1 thickness 1 to 2mm)
Type HR10A-13TR
(Panel thickness 1 to 1.5mm)
The product  information in this catalog is for reference only. Please request the  Engineering Drawing for the most current and accurate design  information.
193
HR10 Series●Push-Pull Connectors
■Receptacle dip post arrangement dimensions
■Contact
 Unit : mm
Type HRS No. Part No. Type of plating Applicable cable
Loose
contact
110-0515-6 HR10-PC-111 Partial gold plating AWG#26 to #30
110-0513-0 HR10-PC-112 Silver plating AWG#26 to #30
Chain
contact
110-0516-9 HR10-PC-211 Partial gold plating AWG#26 to #30
110-0514-3 HR10-PC-212 Silver plating AWG#26 to #30
Remarks : 1.Use cables with a coating outside diameter of 1mm or less.
   2. Loose-picce terminal are available in packs. Each pack
contains 100 terminals. Strip terminals are available in reels.
Each reel contains 10,000 terminals.
 Unit : mm
Type HRS No. Part No. Type of plating Applicable cable
Loose
contact
112-0410-0 HR12-SC-111 Partial gold plating AWG#26 to #30
112-0411-3 HR12-SC-112 Silver plating AWG#26 to #30
Chain
contact
112-0407-6 HR12-SC-211 Partial gold plating AWG#26 to #30
112-0408-9 HR12-SC-212 Silver plating AWG#26 to #30